P16000048204

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800286281318

05/27/16--01010--004 **78.75

16 HAY 27 PH 12: 21

··· Culligan JUN - 3 2816

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Manzar	no Design Co.				
SCOSECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	— •····	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)			
10:	550 SW 141 Dr.				
		Address			
Mi	ami Fl, 33176				
	City	, State & Zip			
786	5-486-6082				
	Daytime 1	Telephone number			
Ch	ristopher.Manzano@outlook.com				
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	Manzano Design Co.	16 HAY 27 PM 12: 22
ARTICLE II PRINC	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	SECAETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEFERISORIDA Mailing address, it wife felicle or in the
10550 SW 141 Dr.		
Miami FL, 33176		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	Offer Hother Corporation is organized is:	me Decor Services.
	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:
Address	10550 SW 141 Dr.	Address:
	Miami FL, 33176	
	, "	
Name and Title	•	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Address		Address.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Title	•	Name and Title:
Address		Address:

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Christopher Manzano	
Address:	10550 SW 141 Dr.	TAL SE
	Miami FL, 33176	HAY 2
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	PARSEE FLORIDA
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	LON 2
Name:	Christopher Manzano	
Address:	10550 SW 141 Dr.	-
	Miami FL, 33176	
Effective date, i		. (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	te inserted in this block does not meet the a effective date on the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in nent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Christopher Manzano Required Signature/Registered	5/17/2016
	Required Signature/Kegistered	Agent Date
I submit this do	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he Department of State constitutes a third de	erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Christopher Manzano uired Signature/Incorporator	5/17/2016
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date

A Company